Dolphin Supreme M4 230v Cb Au
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99957042-ASSY
9980830
6250942
9980820
9980804
9980814
9980887
3379440-A
3379720-A
9991045-ASSY
9991047-ASSY
9995266
99952032-ASSY
9980840
9980850
3917031
9980885
9980884
9985065
9980886
9980881
9980870
3379440-A
3379720-A
3379720-A
9991044-ASSY
9991072-ASSY
9982332

Kit Options
9995266
9991273
9991044-ASSY
5588901
9982332
9980726
9980727
9991217-ASSY
3864202
3861902
5890051LF
3862503
5583323
5588900
3862119
9991219
9995008

Description
Handle Assy Supreme M4/M5

Cover Handle Float Supreme M4
Handle Float For Supreme M4
Handle Float Supreme M4

Side Handle Cover Supreme M4/5
Main Handle Supreme M4/5
Button Float Locker Supreme M4
Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412
Screw Ka50x20

Impeller Cover Supreme M4/5 Assy
Cartridge Door Kit Supreme M4/5
Black Impeller+screw Dc

Outer Casing Supreme M4/M5
Uppeer Shell

Impeller Cover Grey

Handle Clip Spring

Inside Handle Cover

Handle Lock - Spring

Handle Arm Slide

Locker Hook Supreme M4

Door Button Supreme M4
Cartridge Door Supreme M4
Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412
Screw Ka50x20

Screw Ka50x20

Impeller Cylinder+screws Assy
Float+house For Mu Supreme 4 Kit

Cable Holder Db

Black Impeller+screw Dc
Retrofit For Cable Con. 2010
Impeller Cylinder+screws Assy
Impeller Motor Holder

Cable Holder Db

Mbu Cover Locker Length Side
Mbu Cover Locker Short Side
Mbu Cover Diag/Dyn 2010 Kit Of 5
Seal 202x4 Mbu 2010

Seal Oring 19x2 D.M

Cable Mbu 2010

Seal Oring 25x3 |.M

Seal Oring 32x3

Drive Motor Holder

Seal Oring 2-119 D.M

Drive Motor 2010 Assy
Electronic Card Diag 2010 Assy
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| ttem# | _item Number _

Description

. 09(18) 4850010 Dessicating Bag

. 09(19) 9991218 Impeller Motor 2010 Assy

. 09(20) 9980722 Mbu Box Diag 2010

. 09(A) 3379440-A Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412

. 09(B) 3379440-A Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412

. 09(C) 3389208-A Screw Zp Wn1412 Ka30x08

. 09(MU1) 9995381-ASSY Mu Diag 2010 Assy

. 09(MU2) 9995381-EX Mu Diag 2010 Ex

10 9980880 Support For Cable 2010

11 Kit Options

. 11(01) 9995851-ASSY Cable Diag 18m Assy

. 11(02) 9995861-ASSY Cable And Swv Assy 18m Diag
. 11(03) 9995807-ASSY Cable Swv Diag 1.2m Asy

. 11(04) 9995820 Swivel Diag 1.2m Assy-Kit Of 5
. 11(05) 9995851-DIY Cable Diag Basic 18m Diy

. 11(06) 9995861-DIY Cable And Swv Diy 18m Diag Basic
. 11(07) 9995862-DIY Cable And Swv Diy 18m Diag M4
12 Kit Options

. 12(01) 9980732 Disposable Filter Frame

. 12(02) 9991431-ASSY Disposable Filter - Kit Of 10

. 12(03) 9980731 Cartridge Locking Hook

. 12(04) 9980753 Filter Kit Locking Adaptor

. 12(05) 9991433-ASSY Spring Cartridge Filter Kit Of 4
. 12(06) 9980733 Filter And Cartridge Holder

. 12(07) 9991432-ASSY Ultra Fine Cart. Filter Kit Of 4

. 12(08) 9980891 Non Return Flap 2010

13 3865005 Hexagon Adaptor For D Type Shaft
14 9991043-ASSY Gear For Active Brush Assy

15 3883645 Pulley For Flat Shaft - Tt

16 9985006 Track - Timing Track Grey

17 3884997 Guide Wheel

18 9980892 Brush Safety Cover

19 9980883 Track Safety Cover

20 9980865 Side Panel Fins Supreme M4
21 9980863 Side Panel Supreme M4/5

22 9980890 Frame Supreme M4/5

23 9991046-ASSY Diaphragma 2010 - Pair

24 9995540-ASSY Active Brush Diag Assy

. 24(01) 9980737 Bearing Holder For Active Brush
. 24(02) 9980759 Poligon Spindel

. 24(03) 9980757 Brush Tube Connector Diag

. 24(04) 9980742 Spur Gear 16

. 24(05) H5585173 Bearing 6001+ss316 Balls

. 24(06) 9980756 Brush Tube Connector Dyn

. 24(07) 9980736 Active Brush

. 24(A) 3379440-A Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412
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9980700
99955951-ASSY
6101914
6101911
3885000
3884073-ASSY
9982275

Kit Options
6101570
6101641
6101611
6101610
9995670-AU-ASSY
5020012
5020011
5898423LF-ASSY
3379212-A
9996098-ASSY
9991098
9980675
9980679
9980676
9991503-ASSY
9980678
4197024
4197023
9980681
9980672
9980670
5000009
9995090
9991273
9985048
1811404
9985027
3861002
9980025
9980728
3379720-A
3379440-A

Description

Bottom Cover 2010

Diag. Basic - Wheel Tube Assy
Diag. Basic - Inner Wheel Tube
Wheel Tube For D.Basic
Diag.Basic Stopper Ring

Diag. Basic -Wheel Bearing

Cork For Inner Wheel Tube D.Basi

Brush Pvc Diag 2010 Grey
Brush Cb Diag Grey

Brush Wb Ring For Cb
Brush Wb Diagnostic

Ps Diag Aus 2010

Amph. Socket Cover For P.S
Amph. Socket For P.S
Cable Switching P.S+rcd - Aus
Screw Ka30x12

Caddy 2011

Top Handle

Handle Hook

Rc Holder

Profile Insert

New Caddy Screw Kit

Cable Holder

Profile Al. For Liberty Caddy
Profile Al. Caddy

Wheel For Caddy Om
Wheel Cover New Caddy
Base Caddy

Amphenol Plug

Cable Float Assy

Retrofit For Cable Con. 2010
Cable Conn.Three Pin
Cable Connector

Plastic Washer 7mm X 2mm
Rk Ring For Cable Conn.
Washer-Inside Dia. 13mm
Nut For Mbu Terminal 2010
Screw Ka50x20

Screw Ka50x12 A2 Wn1412



OPTIONAL

CAT No: 8170142 NOVEMBER 2009
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#01 (handle assy supreme m4/m5

8170150 - JANUARY 2010

#05 (outer casing supreme m4/m5)

8170151 - JANUARY 2010

#02 (retrofit for cable con. 2010

September 2004 - 8170051

#09 (motor unit diag 2010-catalog kit

P/N: 8170158 SEPTEMBER 2010
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#12 (filters dol.2010 - catalog kit #24 (active brush diag assy)
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8170147 - JANUARY 2010

8170148 - JANUARY 2010

#25 (diag. basic - wheel tube ass #26 (brushes catalog kit-diag 2010 gr)

Brush options diagram

November 2005 - P/No 8170063

January o5 PNe SITHOSS
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8170149 - JANUARY 2010

#33 (retrofit for cable con. 2010)

September 2004 - 8170051

#29 (caddy 2011
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Quality Pool & Spa Produs

Rainbow Pool Products
PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
Telephone STD 61-7-3849 5385
Facsimile STD 61-7-3849 5384

Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au
Web: www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au



